FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	5
Programme  : 	BSc - Physics
Month & Year  : 	Dec 2023 Date  : 	14-02-2024
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Core Course VI
Quantum Mechanics
19UPH541
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course VII
Statistical Physics, Research Methodology and
Disaster Management
19UPH542
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course VIII
Electronics
19UPH543
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2112001 ALKA S 19UMM551.3 4 20 69 89 8.9 A 35.6 4 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 39.2 4 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 36.0
2 U2112002 BINTU T 19UMM551.3 4 19 43 62 6.2 C 24.8 4 19 55 74 7.4 B 29.6 4 16 56 72 7.2 B 28.8
3 U2112003 CLAIRE CLAUDE PATTERSON 19UCO551.1 4 18 58 76 7.6 B 30.4 4 20 57 77 7.7 B 30.8 4 16 68 84 8.4 A 33.6
4 U2112004 Egna Shaji 19UEN551.1 4 12 40 52 5.2 D 20.8 4 15 43 58 5.8 D 23.2 4 12 20 32 3.2 F 12.8
5 U2112005 Nanda Umesh 19UHY551.3 4 20 72 92 9.2 A+ 36.8 4 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 36.0 4 18 68 86 8.6 A 34.4
6 U2112006 AAKASH DANYOH A 20UGLD551.2 4 12 28 40 4.0 E 16.0 4 15 38 53 5.3 D 21.2 4 13 33 46 4.6 E 18.4
7 U2112007 AJAY 19UPE551 4 16 49 65 6.5 C 26.0 4 19 62 81 8.1 A 32.4 4 15 64 79 7.9 B 31.6
8 U2112008 ALAN AUGUSTINE 19UCO551.1 4 12 37 49 4.9 E 19.6 4 15 38 53 5.3 D 21.2 4 12 45 57 5.7 D 22.8
9 U2112009 ALLEN ANDREWS 19UEC551 4 12 21 33 3.3 F 13.2 4 14 28 42 4.2 E 16.8 4 12 10 22 2.2 F 8.8
10 U2112011 HANN HARRI 19UMM551.3 4 20 56 76 7.6 B 30.4 4 20 58 78 7.8 B 31.2 4 19 57 76 7.6 B 30.4
11 U2112012 Jeevan S George 19UMM551.3 4 15 41 56 5.6 D 22.4 4 18 70 88 8.8 A 35.2 4 15 69 84 8.4 A 33.6
12 U2112013 M Daniel 19UCO551.1 4 11 22 33 3.3 F 13.2 4 9 35 44 4.4 E 17.6 4 12 30 42 4.2 E 16.8
13 U2112014 NIKHIL HENRY 19UEN551.1 4 13 31 44 4.4 E 17.6 4 15 45 60 6.0 C 24.0 4 12 35 47 4.7 E 18.8
14 U2112015 AISWARYA P 19UMM551.3 4 19 53 72 7.2 B 28.8 4 20 75 95 9.5 A+ 38.0 4 18 73 91 9.1 A+ 36.4
15 U2112017 RIYA JAISON 19UEN551.1 4 17 53 70 7.0 B 28.0 4 17 40 57 5.7 D 22.8 4 15 58 73 7.3 B 29.2
16 U2112019 ADITHYAN B 19UCO551.1 4 19 55 74 7.4 B 29.6 4 20 62 82 8.2 A 32.8 4 17 62 79 7.9 B 31.6
17 U2112020 ALAN A 19UCO551.1 4 11 2 13 1.3 F 5.2 4 8 3 11 1.1 F 4.4 4 9 9 18 1.8 F 7.2
18 U2112021 ALBY DILEEP 19UMM551.3 4 13 46 59 5.9 D 23.6 4 16 59 75 7.5 B 30.0 4 15 41 56 5.6 D 22.4
19 U2112022 GOKUL R 19UMM551.3 4 14 28 42 4.2 E 16.8 4 15 69 84 8.4 A 33.6 4 13 42 55 5.5 D 22.0
20 U2112023 Kenneth Roger Nelson 19UEC551 4 13 33 46 4.6 E 18.4 4 17 41 58 5.8 D 23.2 4 13 31 44 4.4 E 17.6
21 U2112024 AGNES DAVID 19UHY551.3 4 18 53 71 7.1 B 28.4 4 17 72 89 8.9 A 35.6 4 18 56 74 7.4 B 29.6
22 U2112025 ALEESHA M 19UHY551.3 4 18 58 76 7.6 B 30.4 4 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 36.4 4 18 74 92 9.2 A+ 36.8
23 U2112026 ANJANA S 19UPE551 4 18 40 58 5.8 D 23.2 4 18 64 82 8.2 A 32.8 4 13 42 55 5.5 D 22.0
24 U2112027 Anuja S Lopez 19UMM551.3 4 19 68 87 8.7 A 34.8 4 19 67 86 8.6 A 34.4 4 18 63 81 8.1 A 32.4
25 U2112028 ASHNA ANTONY 19UMM551.3 4 18 52 70 7.0 B 28.0 4 17 65 82 8.2 A 32.8 4 18 59 77 7.7 B 30.8
26 U2112029 ASWATHY S 19UMM551.3 4 16 60 76 7.6 B 30.4 4 17 57 74 7.4 B 29.6 4 15 49 64 6.4 C 25.6
27 U2112030 GEENA SALU 19UPG551.2 4 14 45 59 5.9 D 23.6 4 18 71 89 8.9 A 35.6 4 16 66 82 8.2 A 32.8
28 U2112031 KARTHIKA S 19UPG551.2 4 17 69 86 8.6 A 34.4 4 16 64 80 8.0 A 32.0 4 14 50 64 6.4 C 25.6
29 U2112032 REMY JACOB 19UMM551.3 4 20 75 95 9.5 A+ 38.0 4 20 60 80 8.0 A 32.0 4 19 75 94 9.4 A+ 37.6
30 U2112033 SANDRA DIVYA RAJESH 19UPG551.2 4 20 69 89 8.9 A 35.6 4 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 4 20 72 92 9.2 A+ 36.8
31 U2112034 VIJAYALAKSHMI M 19UPO551 4 13 47 60 6.0 C 24.0 4 16 56 72 7.2 B 28.8 4 11 32 43 4.3 E 17.2
32 U2112036 Aalfy Anil George 19UPG551.2 4 20 62 82 8.2 A 32.8 4 20 69 89 8.9 A 35.6 4 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 36.4
33 U2112039 ANAL FRANCIS 19UML551.1 4 16 42 58 5.8 D 23.2 4 18 47 65 6.5 C 26.0 4 13 43 56 5.6 D 22.4
34 U2112041 ARJUN KRISHNA .R 19UML551.1 4 12 38 50 5.0 D 20.0 4 17 62 79 7.9 B 31.6 4 13 39 52 5.2 D 20.8
35 U2112042 ARPITH 19UCO551.1 4 11 22 33 3.3 F 13.2 4 15 30 45 4.5 E 18.0 4 11 4 15 1.5 F 6.0
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Core Course VI
Quantum Mechanics
19UPH541
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course VII
Statistical Physics, Research Methodology and
Disaster Management
19UPH542
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course VIII
Electronics
19UPH543
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
36 U2112044 NITHIN ANAND 19UCO551.1 4 10 22 32 3.2 F 12.8 4 12 30 42 4.2 E 16.8 4 10 16 26 2.6 F 10.4
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Core Course IX
Atomic and Molecular Physics
19UPH544
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Open Course
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
1 U2112001 ALKA S 19UMM551.3 4 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 36.0 2 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 20.0 166.8 9.27 A+ PASSED
2 U2112002 BINTU T 19UMM551.3 4 19 40 59 5.9 D 23.6 2 19 73 92 9.2 A+ 18.4 125.2 6.96 C PASSED
3 U2112003 CLAIRE CLAUDE PATTERSON 19UCO551.1 4 15 64 79 7.9 B 31.6 2 19 69 88 8.8 A 17.6 144.0 8.00 A PASSED
4 U2112004 Egna Shaji 19UEN551.1 4 14 34 48 4.8 E 19.2 2 17 41 58 5.8 D 11.6  -  - F FAILED
5 U2112005 Nanda Umesh 19UHY551.3 4 19 63 82 8.2 A 32.8 2 19 68 87 8.7 A 17.4 157.4 8.74 A PASSED
6 U2112006 AAKASH DANYOH A 20UGLD551.2 4 13 28 41 4.1 E 16.4 2 17 42 59 5.9 D 11.8 83.8 4.66 E PASSED
7 U2112007 AJAY 19UPE551 4 13 45 58 5.8 D 23.2 2 18 76 94 9.4 A+ 18.8 132.0 7.33 B PASSED
8 U2112008 ALAN AUGUSTINE 19UCO551.1 4 15 29 44 4.4 E 17.6 2 19 40 59 5.9 D 11.8 93.0 5.17 D PASSED
9 U2112009 ALLEN ANDREWS 19UEC551 4 13 8 21 2.1 F 8.4 2 12 30 42 4.2 E 8.4  -  - F FAILED
10 U2112011 HANN HARRI 19UMM551.3 4 18 58 76 7.6 B 30.4 2 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 20.0 142.4 7.91 B PASSED
11 U2112012 Jeevan S George 19UMM551.3 4 14 56 70 7.0 B 28.0 2 19 80 99 9.9 A+ 19.8 139.0 7.72 B PASSED
12 U2112013 M Daniel 19UCO551.1 4 13 8 21 2.1 F 8.4 2 18 17 35 3.5 F 7.0  -  - F FAILED
13 U2112014 NIKHIL HENRY 19UEN551.1 4 12 12 24 2.4 F 9.6 2 17 54 71 7.1 B 14.2  -  - F FAILED
14 U2112015 AISWARYA P 19UMM551.3 4 19 62 81 8.1 A 32.4 2 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 19.6 155.2 8.62 A PASSED
15 U2112017 RIYA JAISON 19UEN551.1 4 15 30 45 4.5 E 18.0 2 17 63 80 8.0 A 16.0 114.0 6.33 C PASSED
16 U2112019 ADITHYAN B 19UCO551.1 4 18 44 62 6.2 C 24.8 2 20 41 61 6.1 C 12.2 131.0 7.28 B PASSED
17 U2112020 ALAN A 19UCO551.1 4 1 21 22 2.2 F 8.8 2 18 1 19 1.9 F 3.8  -  - F FAILED
18 U2112021 ALBY DILEEP 19UMM551.3 4 16 49 65 6.5 C 26.0 2 18 78 96 9.6 A+ 19.2 121.2 6.73 C PASSED
19 U2112022 GOKUL R 19UMM551.3 4 14 28 42 4.2 E 16.8 2 17 80 97 9.7 A+ 19.4 108.6 6.03 C PASSED
20 U2112023 Kenneth Roger Nelson 19UEC551 4 14 28 42 4.2 E 16.8 2 19 67 86 8.6 A 17.2 93.2 5.18 D PASSED
21 U2112024 AGNES DAVID 19UHY551.3 4 19 50 69 6.9 C 27.6 2 19 61 80 8.0 A 16.0 137.2 7.62 B PASSED
22 U2112025 ALEESHA M 19UHY551.3 4 19 55 74 7.4 B 29.6 2 18 68 86 8.6 A 17.2 150.4 8.36 A PASSED
23 U2112026 ANJANA S 19UPE551 4 18 43 61 6.1 C 24.4 2 18 69 87 8.7 A 17.4 119.8 6.66 C PASSED
24 U2112027 Anuja S Lopez 19UMM551.3 4 18 61 79 7.9 B 31.6 2 20 75 95 9.5 A+ 19.0 152.2 8.46 A PASSED
25 U2112028 ASHNA ANTONY 19UMM551.3 4 19 42 61 6.1 C 24.4 2 19 75 94 9.4 A+ 18.8 134.8 7.49 B PASSED
26 U2112029 ASWATHY S 19UMM551.3 4 17 49 66 6.6 C 26.4 2 19 80 99 9.9 A+ 19.8 131.8 7.32 B PASSED
27 U2112030 GEENA SALU 19UPG551.2 4 16 57 73 7.3 B 29.2 2 19 58 77 7.7 B 15.4 136.6 7.59 B PASSED
28 U2112031 KARTHIKA S 19UPG551.2 4 17 43 60 6.0 C 24.0 2 19 45 64 6.4 C 12.8 128.8 7.16 B PASSED
29 U2112032 REMY JACOB 19UMM551.3 4 20 74 94 9.4 A+ 37.6 2 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 20.0 165.2 9.18 A+ PASSED
30 U2112033 SANDRA DIVYA RAJESH 19UPG551.2 4 19 70 89 8.9 A 35.6 2 20 65 85 8.5 A 17.0 165.0 9.17 A+ PASSED
31 U2112034 VIJAYALAKSHMI M 19UPO551 4 14 5 19 1.9 F 7.6 2 20 14 34 3.4 F 6.8  -  - F FAILED
32 U2112036 Aalfy Anil George 19UPG551.2 4 20 76 96 9.6 A+ 38.4 2 19 65 84 8.4 A 16.8 160.0 8.89 A PASSED
33 U2112039 ANAL FRANCIS 19UML551.1 4 13 37 50 5.0 D 20.0 2 20 54 74 7.4 B 14.8 106.4 5.91 D PASSED
34 U2112041 ARJUN KRISHNA .R 19UML551.1 4 11 33 44 4.4 E 17.6 2 20 60 80 8.0 A 16.0 106.0 5.89 D PASSED
35 U2112042 ARPITH 19UCO551.1 4 3 1 4 0.4 F 1.6 2 17 14 31 3.1 F 6.2  -  - F FAILED
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Core Course IX
Atomic and Molecular Physics
19UPH544
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Open Course
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
36 U2112044 NITHIN ANAND 19UCO551.1 4 6 1 7 0.7 F 2.8 2 19 21 40 4.0 F 8.0  -  - F FAILED
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------